
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology lll Semester Physics (Nanomaterials &
Nanotechnology) Examinations Nov./D ec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology lll Semester Physics
(Nanomaterials & Nanotechnology)examination of this lnstitut6 held in Nov./Dec. 2022is declared as

u nder: -

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Dissertation Part-l1

Sr.
No.

Roll No. Father's Name

/

/
/

1

2

3

32117202

32117203

32117204

Athulya Martin

Harshika Kumari

Jatin

Pd Martin

Anil Kumar

Jai Bhagwan

9.0000

9.0000 ,

9.0000 
"

9.3600

9.5200

9.1400

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 20-February -2023
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