## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology III Semester Physics (Nanomaterials & Nanotechnology) Examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology III Semester Physics (Nanomaterials & Nanotechnology) examination of this Instituté held in Nov./Dec. 2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects  1 Dissertation Part-I				Code	No.
				MPH2D11	
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	32117202	Athulya Martin	Pd Martin	9.0000	9.3600
2	32117203	Harshika Kumari	Anil Kumar	9.0000	9.5200
3	32117204	Jatin	Jai Bhagwan	9.0000	9.1400

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 20-February-2023

2 0 FEB 2023

(Examinations)

wit all

اسلم